Saks loves the fine art of performing

WE RAISE OUR GLASS TO NEW YORK
WOMEN IMN FILM & TELEVISION

saks.com




Saks loves a climb to the top.

HERE'S TO A ERILLIANT FUTURE FOR
THE STEPPINGSTONE SCHOLARS
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Saks loves getting on your feet again.

WE APPLAUD THE 7TH ANNUAL
CHRYSALIS BUTTERFLY BALL

saks.com
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Saks loves a push for balance.

WE APPLAUD FAMILIES AND WORK INSTITUTE AND
THE 2008 WORK LIFE LEGACY AWARD HONOREES

salks.com



Saks loves the best ahd brightest.

GET A GLIMPSE OF THE NEWEST FALL COLLECTIONS FROM OQUR
SHINING STARS AT SAKS FIFTH AVENUE SAN FRANCISCO

DESIGNER SALON ON THREE

Akris Trunk Show
Thursday, May 1 and Friday, May 2

Bill Blass Trunk Show
Wednesday, May 7 through Friday, May 9
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Personal Appearance by designer Peter Som
Thursday, May 8

Isaac Mizrahi Trunk Show
Wednesday, May 14

SRM FROAMN IS0 4796

Oscar de la Renta Trunk Show
Monday, May 19 through Wednesday, May 21

FINE JEWELRY ON ONE
Graff Trunk Show
Thursday, May 22 and Friday, May 23

For more information or to make an appointment,
please call 415.438.5292.

saks.com




